
Selon le quotient 

familial CAF

Résidants à Préseau

De 0 à 400 
De 401 à 735

Supérieur à 736
Extérieurs 
De 0 à 400 

De 401 à 735
Supérieur à 736 1 000,00 €

200,00 €
300,00 €
500,00 €

700,00 €
800,00 €

  TARIFS 

SEJOUR ADOS "AOUT 2023"

Séjour 11-17 ans

Du 31 Juillet au 14 Août 2023

"TOUR D'EUROPE"

PLUS de 6 ANS

 


